Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Christoffer Tagesson
2 Nils-Erik Ekberg

3 Conny Lekander

4 Ulrik Persson

5 Inger Eriksson

6 Markus Lindell

7 Nils-Ake Nilsson

8 Lena Persson

9 Sven-Eric Bengtsson
10 Martin Andersen

11 Leif Joelsson

12 Linda Iversen

13 Henrik Thelandersson
14 Osten Persson

15 Lars Olsson

16 Johan Rydberg

17 Agneta Scheidemantel
18 Martin Karlstrom

19 Rolf Scheidemantel
20 Martin Klein

21 Barbro Dehman

22 Lennart Malmberg
23 Tommy Hultberg

den 4 februari 2019

Resultatlista

Div 4 sddra, Olofstrom, SSBGF

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 20 juli 2014
Spelplats: Olofstrom BGK Filt

Klubb

Olofstroms BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Kungshalls BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Kungshalls BGK
BGK Ringen
Sjovikens IF
BGK Ringen
BGK Viskan
Kungshalls BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
BGK Ringen
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Viskan
Kungshalls BGK
BGK Viskan
BGK Viskan
BGK Ringen
BGK Ringen
BGK Viskan

S1

33
38
46
47
42
44
50
46
56

45
52
52
58

50
59
56
63

55

S2

41
37
35
34
42
52
42
46
47
49
51
53

52

47

52

54

45

60

S3

34
42
41
49
48
40
46
46
44
53
47

51
49
50

58
55
61
69

67

S4

37
39
43
36

43
50
51
47
45
54
49

48
56
53
62
60
56

60

63

145
156
165
166
132
179
188
189
194
147
197
154
103
155
158
53

217
226
227
177
60

182

Sida

Snitt

36,3
39,0
41,3
41,5
44,0
44,8
47,0
47,3
48,5
49,0
49,3
51,3
51,5
51,7
52,7
53,0
54,3
56,5
56,8
59,0
60,0
60,7
63,0

1

av



